
Matt Arthur Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:12 AM

Page  1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1305 1 123 Bear Branch Rd 7:42 4:25 Mr. A. Hartley

2 Lanier Loop (South) / Sand Ridge Dr (South) 7:47 4:21

3 Bear Branch Rd / Ivory Dr 7:50 4:15 WHITE EAGLE

4 Black Hawke Lane / Red Hawke Pt (South) 7:52 4:08

5 233 Black Hawke Lane 7:53 4:09

6 Red Hawk Pt / Black Hawk Ln (North) 7:54 4:10

7 Red Hawk Pt / Jared Ct 7:55 4:11

8 354 Grand Reserve Way 7:56 4:05 Route Coordinator

9 335 Grand Reserve Way 7:57 4:06

10 303 Grand Reserve Way 7:58 4:07 John Tignor

11 Westchester Trl / Parkview Grove 8:00 4:02 478-329-2218

12 2350 Houston Lake Road(Houston Lake Apts.) 8:03 3:56

13 Club Villa Ct / Chevron Ct 8:05 3:59

Pay Close Attention to PM Order

1305 MATT ARTHUR ELEMENTARY 3:51 8:08

ESOL SHUTTLE MAE TO DAP/DPP AM ONLY

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Matt Arthur Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:12 AM

Page  2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

0517 AM / 2ND PM RUN Mrs. T.A. Brown

1 Flowing Meadows Dr / Broomsedge Ln (East) 7:37 **

2 214 Flowing Meadows Dr 7:38 ** Greene Surfboard

3 237 Flowing Meadows Dr 7:39 **

4 Flowing Meadows Dr / Broomsedge Ln (West) 7:40 **

5 Flowing Meadows Dr / Grand View Ave 7:41 **

6 223 Woodlands Blvd (At Mailboxes) 7:43 4:12

7 Woodlands Blvd / Hollow Wood Way (T/A) 7:45 4:13

8 114 Hawks Tail Dr 7:48 4:17

9 Hawks Tail Dr / Rolling Acres Dr 7:49 4:19 Route Coordinator

10 Rolling Acres Dr / Grand View Ave 7:50 4:20 John Tignor

11 Grand View Ave / Brown Thrasher Ln 7:51 4:21 478-329-2218

12 Wind River Dr / Bransun Dr 7:53 **

13 Shoshone Cir / Mato Cante Ct 7:54 **

14 708 Shoshone Cir 7:55 **

15 Shoshone Cir / Arapaho Cir (T/A) 7:57 **

16 East Point Cir / Pointe Ct PM ONLY 4:24

0517 MATT ARTHUR ELEMENTARY 4:02 8:05

1ST RUN PM ONLY Purple Knight

1 Flowing Meadows Dr / Broomsedge Ln (East) ** 3:48

2 214 Flowing Meadows Dr ** 3:49

3 237 Flowing Meadows Dr ** 3:50

4 Flowing Meadows Dr / Broomsedge Ln (West) ** 3:51

5 Flowing Meadows Dr / Grand View Ave ** 3:52

6 Wind River Dr / Bransun Dr ** 3:54

7 Shoshone Cir / Mato Cante Ct ** 3:55

8 708 Shoshone Cir ** 3:56

9 Shoshone Cir / Arapaho Cir (T/A) ** 3:57

0517 MATT ARTHUR ELEMENTARY 3:38 **

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Matt Arthur Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:12 AM

Page  3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1809 1 Pine Trace Ln / Larkwood Bend 7:31 4:26 Mrs. M. Bagley

2 Larkwood Bend / Southern Woods Trl 7:33 4:27

3 Southern Woods Trl / Long Leaf Trace 7:34 4:29

4 Southern Woods Trl / Foxtail Chase 7:34 4:29

5 Old Perry Rd /E. Bob White Rd 7:36 4:30 Red Helmet

6 101 Roberts Rd 7:38 4:32

7 123 Roberts Rd 7:39 4:34

8 Sunset Lane / Jody Ln 7:41 4:04

9 Sunset Lane / Redding Dr 7:42 4:05

10 Wardlow Ln / Mitculler Ct 7:43 4:06

11 2724 Hwy 127 PM ONLY 4:08

12 2732 Hwy 127 7:46 4:09

13 2850 Hwy 127 7:47 4:10 Route Coordinator

14 Farr Road / Linda Sue Ln 7:51 4:15 John Tignor

15 Farr Road / Wilderness Trail 7:53 4:17 478-329-2218

16 118 Lonesome Doe Cir 7:55 4:18

17 Lonesome Doe Cir / Fallow Trl 7:56 4:19

18 Lonesome Doe Cir / Farr Rd 7:58 4:20

1809 MATT ARTHUR ELEMENTARY 3:54 8:03

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Matt Arthur Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:12 AM

Page  4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2216 1 Hwy 127 / Dowdy Ln 7:53 4:01 Mr. C. Doyle

2 205 Blue Meadow Cir 7:55 4:03

3 1882 S Houston Lake Rd 7:58 4:06

4 1852 S Houston Lake Rd 7:59 4:07 Whale Bus

5 Grove Lane / Milton Way 8:01 4:09

6 Duke Lane / Cohen Ct 8:02 4:10

7 Duke Lane / Crockette Way 8:03 4:11

8 Grove Lane / Duke Lane 8:05 4:13

9 265 Grove Lane (Turn around) 8:06 4:13 Route Coordinator

10 Patton Way / Pond Dr 8:07 4:14 John Tignor

11 115 Pond Dr 8:09 4:16 478-329-2218

12 Pond Dr / Duke Lane 8:10 4:17

13 Hodges Way / Grove Lane 8:11 4:18

14 William D Evans Ct / Suncrest Pl 8:18 4:28

15 Richfield Cir / Richfield Ct PM ONLY 4:29

16 209 Fieldfare Dr PM ONLY 4:30

17 Williams Way / Martin Ter PM ONLY 4:34

18 Eastwick Dr / Eastland Dr (East) PM ONLY 4:38

19 3480 Moody Rd PM ONLY 4:40

2216 MATT ARTHUR ELEMENTARY 3:53 8:29

AM Alternative Shuttle to Lake Joy--as needed

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


